Label. Assortment tool TCS 13214A/1 WT/LM 5 25 pcs.

Features. Contents 25 pieces:

GTIN
Model

Product no.

Product data sheet
04.07.2024

Assortment tools

TCS 13214A/1 WT/LM 5

96831108
4018754347247
TCS 13214A/1 WT/LM 5

HO®

1 plastic scraper No. 10681: L. 175 mm
1 plastic scraper No. 10680: L. 174 mm
1 plastic scraper No. 10679: L. 170 mm
1 plastic scraper No. 10678: L. 170 mm
2 slotted screwdriver DRALL® No. 4622: 1.0 x 5.5 X 100; 1.2 x 8.0 x 150 mm

3 PHILLIPS® screwdriver No. 4632: PH1; PH2; PH3

1 round awl No. 10758: L. 280 mm

1 hook tool No. 13001: 45° angled L. 155 mm
1 hex key L-spanner set No. 10767a/13: 0.05; 1/16; 5/64; 3/32; 7/64; 1/8; 9/64;
5/32;3/16;7/32;1/4; 5/16; 3/8"

1 split pin driver No. 13009: L. 265 mm

Technical Attributes.

Number of tools 25 pcs.

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

458

245

60

458

245

60

6.7326 dm3
96831108
1,640
0,000

0,004
4018754347247
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Country of origin GERMANY

Region of origin Nordrhein-Westfalen
WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82060000
Packing standard 1
Weight 1640 g
Variants.
Art. no. Art. no. (ERP) Description GTIN
TCS 13214A/1 Assortment tool TCS 13214A/1 WT/LM
96831108 WT/LM 5 5 25 ps. 4018754347247
GTIN-Code.
47018754 347247“
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